
1 HOJAI DPC000009 SAPUN PHUKAN 9101957040 sapun026@gmail.com Male

2 HOJAI DPC000012 Debasree Das 7896033481 subhasree.das.1614@gmail.com Female

3 HOJAI DPC000019 THANESWAR SHARMAH 9954275654 tsharmah@gmail.com Male

4 HOJAI DPC000022 DHIREN TANTI 8638736652 dhirent4@gmail.com Male

5 HOJAI DPC000036 Sujata Dhar 6002690674 nikidhar9@gmail.com Female

6 HOJAI DPC000040 Thageswar Payeng 8638075588 thageswar25@gmail.com Male

7 HOJAI DPC000041 LEENA DAS 8638513068 leenaindia20@gmail.com Female

8 HOJAI DPC000044 Jyoti Bina Deuri 8638053831 jyotiveenajd@gmail.com Female

9 HOJAI DPC000046 CHAYANIKA GOGOI 6001959569 chayanikagogoi16@gmail.com Female

10 HOJAI DPC000057 Debojit Dutta 7896429686 debojitdutta2201@gmail.com Male

11 HOJAI DPC000070 Upasana Baruah 6002158639 upabaruah555@gmail.com Female

12 HOJAI DPC000071 GOPINATH DAS 9678468367 gopinath.upahar@gmail.com Male

13 HOJAI DPC000078 Biky Shill 8638809473 bickyroy209@gmail.com Male

14 HOJAI DPC000080 Dr Rafiul Ahmed 8638991123 rafiulahmed2020@gmail.com Male

15 HOJAI DPC000085 Pomi gohain 6901018864 pomigohain317@gmail.com Female

16 HOJAI DPC000096 Abdul Hannan 7002336851 hannan1607@gmail.com Male

17 HOJAI DPC000106 Gourab Jyoti Bora 9395345417 gouravbora56@gmail.com Male

18 HOJAI DPC000108 Thomash Doley 9101754359 thomashdoley7@gmail.com Male

19 HOJAI DPC000112 BIJOY KUMAR CHETIA 8011553151 chetia.bijoykr@gmail.com Male

20 HOJAI DPC000119 NIPEN DEY 9864949215 nipendey520@gmail.com Male

21 HOJAI DPC000121 Arup Barman 8638684564 barmana021@gmail.com Male

22 HOJAI DPC000122 JURI HAZARIKA 7002707174 jurihazarika86@gmail.com Female

23 HOJAI DPC000127 Suleman Hyder 8486889548 sulemanhyder222@gmail.com Male

24 HOJAI DPC000131 MD MAHIDUL ISLAM 7635916506 mahidulmba@gmail.com Male

25 HOJAI DPC000134 Priyanku Borah 6000160326 priyankuborah3@gmail.com Male

26 HOJAI DPC000138 DIPJYOTI BORAH 7002889257 dipjyotiborah1995@gmail.com Male

27 HOJAI DPC000144 RAJIB SINGHA 9957675689 rsrockingworld@gmail.com Male

28 HOJAI DPC000147 SUKLESWAR DEWRI 8638989240 skdewri@gmail.com Male

29 HOJAI DPC000160 Chaya Rani Bhuyan 7399693030 chayarani555@gmail.com Female

30 HOJAI DPC000163 HIMANTA SAIKIA 8638173037 himantasaikia888@gmail.com Male

31 HOJAI DPC000170 Rashid Ahmed 9678789569 rashidahmed1886@gmail.com Male

32 HOJAI DPC000173 KHANJAY SONOWAL 6001440106 8sonowal@gmail.com Male
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33 HOJAI DPC000175 Manisha Mazumder 9101978596 manishamazumder85129@gmail.com Female

34 HOJAI DPC000176 ANURAG GOGOI 7002289027 anuragg.icon@gmail.com Male

35 HOJAI DPC000179 RUBY BORUAH 7638019754 rubiboruah263@gmail.com Female

36 HOJAI DPC000181 KAMAN RAI 8011059364 rai.kaman5515@gmail.com Male

37 HOJAI DPC000183 BISWARUP MAZUMDAR 7002166813 biswarup20160@gmail.com Male

38 HOJAI DPC000207 Bittu das 8638308108 rikshitofficial@gmail.com Male

39 HOJAI DPC000209 Gitartha Hazarika 9508971634 gitartha.hazarika@gmail.com Male

40 HOJAI DPC000210 IMRAN HUSSAIN 9101138629 ih253924@gmail.com Male

41 HOJAI DPC000216 PANKAJ KUMAR BAISHNAB 8876607379 pankaj.baishnab90@gmail.com Male

42 HOJAI DPC000219 TRIBENI BORAH 9954609799 tribeniborah17@gmail.com Female

43 HOJAI DPC000223 ANTARIKSHA PARASHAR 7002865968 surajit.gswm@gmail.com Female

44 HOJAI DPC000226 CHINTU MONI BORAH 6001288438 chintumoniborah92@gmail.com Male

45 HOJAI DPC000234 AMIR SHAH 9954358292 bulleamirshah@gmail.com Male

46 HOJAI DPC000235 Akash Pegu 8812854433 akashpegu96@gmail.com Male

47 HOJAI DPC000236 Rishab Saikia 9957080672 saikiarishab48@gmail.com Male

48 HOJAI DPC000240 Malay Sharma 9902336348 MALAY.SHARMA1988@GMAIL.COM Male

49 HOJAI DPC000244 MADHURAJYA SAIKIA 9707708300 madhusootea@gmail.com Male

50 HOJAI DPC000247 N Sanjay Singh 8486026522 sanjay.singha7@gmail.com Male

51 HOJAI DPC000250 DEEPAK BORUAH 9678427091 baruahd03@gmail.com Male

52 HOJAI DPC000251 CHIMRIN DEVI 9886130121 nathchimrin@gmail.com Female

53 HOJAI DPC000252 DEBASISH DEY 8473994078 debasish.dey227@gmail.com Male

54 HOJAI DPC000270 RIMA BORDOLOI 9101139500 rima_bordoloi2008@yahoo.com Female

55 HOJAI DPC000271 bhagyasri goswami 8135994347 bhagyasrigoswami1999@gmail.com Female

56 HOJAI DPC000280 Rakesh Nath 9954889308 nrakesh77@gmail.com Male

57 HOJAI DPC000293 MANISHA DAS 9101360508 manishadas84614@gmail.com Female

58 HOJAI DPC000299 ANKITA BORA 6900907272 ankitabora98@gmail.com Female

59 HOJAI DPC000300 Rajesh Baishya 9101899764 baishyarajesh8@gmail.com Male

60 HOJAI DPC000302 Nandita Devi 8486962276 ndevi414@gmail.com Female

61 HOJAI DPC000303 PARIKHIT CHANDA 8638337437 parikhitch048@gmail.com Male

62 HOJAI DPC000308 NANDITA DEVI 8011380752 romezthangzam0496@gmail.com Female

63 HOJAI DPC000313 MD EMAD HUSSAIN BORBHUYAN 9957725446 emad786000@gmail.com Male

64 HOJAI DPC000334 ARIFUR RAHMAN HAZARIKA 9954164387 arhazarika152@gmail.com Male
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65 HOJAI DPC000345 ANTARA CHOWDHURY 8876391422 anta12886@gmail.com Female

66 HOJAI DPC000348 ANITA DEVI 9706866895 asarmah75@gmai.com Female

67 HOJAI DPC000353 Khalil uddin 6900842657 khaliluddin22041995@gmail.com Male

68 HOJAI DPC000355 Yutika Pachani 8638593607 yutikapachani101@gmail.com Female

69 HOJAI DPC000356 Partha Pratim Hazarika 6001673275 hazarikapp@gmail.com Male

70 HOJAI DPC000360 RAHUL BHATTACHARJYA 8638284414 bhattacharyarahul030@gmail.com Male

71 HOJAI DPC000363 Raj Moni Hazarika 8638174896 raj.moni.hazarika@gmail.com Male

72 HOJAI DPC000364 Sikha Rani Das 8472038198 sikhadas.aqua@gmail.com Female

73 HOJAI DPC000366 Kakul Krishna Sarmah 7002481789 kakul.krishna007@gmail.com Male

74 HOJAI DPC000367 HEMANTA BARUAH 7896036697 hemantabg034@gmail.com Male

75 HOJAI DPC000371 Ashim Bora 8473852390 asimborah@gmail.com Male

76 HOJAI DPC000373 SAZZADUR RAHMAN 6003164038 sazzadurrahman1319@gmail.com Male

77 HOJAI DPC000374 ARUNIMA SARMA 7002440569 sarmaaru5@gmail.com Female

78 HOJAI DPC000376 debojyoti chakraborty 7002732602 debabir21@gmail.com Male

79 HOJAI DPC000383 Sonali Basumatary 8134930586 sonalibasumatary1993@gmail.com Female

80 HOJAI DPC000388 SAHIN UZ ZAMAN 8399992201 sahinzaman534@gmail.com Male

81 HOJAI DPC000389 Pooja Sikdar 9365427457 poojasikdar8@gmail.com Female

82 HOJAI DPC000392 Debajani Boro 9101656064 debajaniboro1994@gmail.com Female

83 HOJAI DPC000394 Marzina sultana 6003772959 marzinasultana4239@gmail.com Female

84 HOJAI DPC000398 PUJA BORAH 8638700214 pujaborah91@gmail.com Female

85 HOJAI DPC000402 LIPIKA DUTTA 6003576142 lipikaduttasvr@gmail.com Female

86 HOJAI DPC000403 Chinmoy sharma 7002720300 chinmoypriyam@gmail.com Male

87 HOJAI DPC000404 Piyali Bhattacharjee 8720925106 piubhatta@gmail.com Female

88 HOJAI DPC000405 Amrina Siddika 8638079652 amrinasiddika@gmail.com Female

89 HOJAI DPC000413 SADIQUE ALOM 8011256641 sop.coord.af@gmail.com Male

90 HOJAI DPC000421 SUHAIL ARIF 9101074733 aariff9678@gmail.com Male

91 HOJAI DPC000428 Madhurjya Bora 9365138008 madhurjyabora11@gmail.com Male

92 HOJAI DPC000433 Avatar Sudarsan 8638685329 avatarsudarsan@gmail.com Male

93 HOJAI DPC000434 RANJANA DEVI 8011861146 akashranjana07@gmail.com Female

94 HOJAI DPC000439 Pallabi Saikia 8453840530 asaikia949@gmail.com Female

95 HOJAI DPC000445 PARI BORKAKATI 8638759285 pariborkakati@gmail.com Female

96 HOJAI DPC000446 Vikash kumar sharma 7002662708 vikashpfc@gmail.com Male
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97 HOJAI DPC000452 Ananya Debnath 7002936116 ananyadebnathngn@gmail.com Female

98 HOJAI DPC000460 BHANITA HAZARIKA 8638567484 bhanitahazarika1@gmail.com Female

99 HOJAI DPC000461 SANJU SINGH 8638086995 96789012ss@gmail.com Male

100 HOJAI DPC000466 PRANJAL KUMAR HAZARIKA 8402854947 PRANJALHAZARIKA115@GMAIL.COM Male


